AGENDA
Monday — October 5, 2020
8:00 P.M.
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1) OPENING

2) Minutes from Previous Meeting & Approval
3) Adoption of Agenda

4) Oral Questions of Persons Attending

5) Correspondence & Motions:

a) Lot 6253094 — C.P.T.A.Q. Authorization Request

b) Lot 6 394 620 & Lot 6 394 621 - Subdivision Plan

c) Lot6395 110 & Lot 6395 111 — Subdivision Plan

d) Lot5801061 - C.P.T.A.Q. Authorization Request

e) Lot5799870-S.C.A.QO.l

f) Municipality of Pontiac — Mutual Assistance Agreement
h)

Received:

1) Alex Chiomny — Lot Drainage

2) Pauline Paulin - 208 River Road — Civic Addresses

3) William Amos MP — Youth Council

4) WSP — Ragged Chute Road Phase 1 — Quality Control

5) Paul Quinney — Pontiac Station Road Maintenance 2020-2021
6) Michel Vallieres — CDC Pontiac — Economic Impact Summary
7) Canadian National — Response to Security Issue



Sent Out:

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
37)
38)

Lot #5799 947 & Lot 5 799 996 — Suspension on Issuing Permits
Resolution # 20-09-87 — Ragged Chute Road Paving Tender
Resolution # 20-09-88 — Signing Authorization

Resolution # 20-09-89 — Signing Authorization

Resolution # 20-09-90 — Signing Authorization

Resolution # 20-09-96 — Assess Ditch Along Second Line
Canadian National — Security Issue

Letter of Support - Recreational Trail

Committee Reports

a)
b)

Questions Under Study or Unfinished:

a) Insurance
b) Composters

c)

d)

€)

Financial Matters:

a) Detailed Account Listing
b) Financial Statement
c) Trial Balance

Items From Members of Council:

a)
b)

c)

Miscellaneous:

a) Building Permits Issued
b) Mayor’s Correspondence

CLOSING



